PILOOD	096523
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	200212823462
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	200212823462 10/25/1101047018 ***78.75
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Attiling of Alter Alton - 1 PH 3: 27 Secretary of State Tallahassee, Florida
Office Use Only	

NЦ

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## SUBJECT: ABOZAMEL BROTHERS INVESTMENT INC (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

]<sup>\$70.00</sup> Filing Fee

2

÷.

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

<b>-</b> .	
\$78.75	
Filing Fee	L
& Certified Copy	(
	č

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: AHMED Y ABDELJAWAD

Name (Printed or typed)

330 SE 15 ST #W

Address

POMPANO BEACH FL 33060

City, State & Zip

9545130662

330 SE 158 time/Telephone number

## MOHANND\_SA@YAHOO.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 26, 2011

AHMED Y ABDELJAWAD 330 SE 15 ST #W POMPANO BEACH, FL 33060

SUBJECT: ABOZAMEL BROTHERS INVESTMENT INC Ref. Number: W11000054950

We have received your document for ABOZAMEL BROTHERS INVESTMENT INC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a Not for Profit, but your entity is a Profit. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form (s).

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January, which is merely weeks away. By listing an effective date of January 1st, the entity's existence will not begin until January 1st of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6962.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 611A00024514

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations PO ROX 6397 Tallahagaga Florida 39314

-			
	ARTICLES OF INCOR In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or		
ARTICLE I The name of the cor	NAME ABOZAMEL	-	Investment
	Principal OFFICE Principal street address 330 SCI55+ #W 200 BCOCH FL-33060	Mailing address Box Se 15 Pompano Bcac	s, if different is: 57 # W h AL 33.060
•••	URPOSE ich the corporation is organized is: nd All Lawfull Bus	iness	TALLAHASSEE, FL
ARTICLE IV The number of share		•	ORIDIA 2
	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ahmed Y Abdel Jawad I 330 SC 15 St # W Pompono Brach FL 33060	Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Tit Address:		Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name and Tit Address:		Name and Title:Address:	
The <u>name and Flor</u> Name: Address: <b>ARTICLE VII</b>	<u>Abred Y Abdd JAwad</u> <u>Abred Y Abdd JAwad</u> <u>Born parks Beach FL 3306C</u> <u>NCORPORATOR</u> <u>Born col Y Abdd JAwad</u>	e registered agent is:	
Address:	330 SC 15 St # W Powpan BrachfL 33 OGC as registered agent to accept service of process fo	) or the above stated corporatio	n at the place designated in
	fariliar with and accept the appointment as registe		
Ahmed	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	ant-and-affirm that the facts stated herein are true ant-and-affirm that the facts stated herein are true animent of State constitutes a third degree felony as		information submitted in a

ķ

· · · --

ź